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序 號 刊              名 

1 商業周刊 

2 親子天下 

3 教育研究 

4 一手車訊 

5 單車誌 

6 空中英語教室 

7 鄉間小路 

8 XXL 美國職籃 

9 PChome 電腦家庭 

10 旅讀中國 

11 聯合文學 

12 天下雜誌 

13 康健雜誌 

14 TO´GO 泛遊情報 

15 張老師月刊 

16 常春 

17 早安健康 

18 世界電影 

http://www.businessweekly.com.tw/
http://parenting.cw.com.tw/
http://www.edubook.com.tw/tw/
https://www.carnews.com/newcars
http://www.cycling-update.info/
http://sc.studioclassroom.com/
http://www.countryroad.tw/
http://www.xxlbasketball.com.tw/
http://service.cph.com.tw/
http://www.orchina.net/
http://unitas.udngroup.com.tw/
http://www.cw.com.tw/
http://www.commonhealth.com.tw/
http://www.to-go.com.tw/
http://lppc.com.tw/
https://www.ttvc.com.tw/
https://www.everydayhealth.com.tw/
http://www.worldscreen.com.tw/

